
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
2 

121 
5 

83 
116 

3 
29 

183 
18 

129 
28 

Name 
MARTINAZZI LEONARDO 
COLOMBO JACOPO 
MONTENERO NICOLO' ENEA 
MINA83 
PLENARIO MARTINA 
LANDI TOMMASO 
CORTI LORENZO 
JHONMINA 
DE PIERI NICOLA 
UBALDINI TOMMASO 
SCOTTINI CECILIA 

Class 
SUPERMONO 
300 
MOTO4 
300 
300 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 
SUPERMONO 
300 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 

Model 

KAWASAKI 
APRILIA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
PHANTOM 
YAMAHA 
MIR 
MIR 

Best Tm 
2:20.832 
2:26.620 
2:31.385 
2:32.315 
2:34.792 
2:35.409 
2:36.688 
2:37.680 
2:40.940 
2:41.241 
2:43.412 

In Lap 

7 
5 
1 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
2 
3 
4 

Diff 

5.788 
10.553 
11.483 
13.960 
14.577 
15.856 
16.848 
20.108 
20.409 
22.580 

Gap 

5.788 
4.765 
0.930 
2.477 
0.617 
1.279 
0.992 
3.260 
0.301 
2.171 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/07/2025 16:01:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 4 Round Cervesina 
300-MOTO4-SUPERMONO 

Prove Ufficiali 300-SUPERMONO-MOTO4 

Qualifying started at 15:30:03 

Cervesina 5,260 km 

12/07/2025 15:30 


